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Crocus Special Buddies: Programme 2023/2024 

WELCOME BACK EVERYONE.   

Please make sure that you have your consent/monitoring forms completed and 
returned as soon as possible.  It is very important we have the correct mobile 
number & contact details, etc., to hand. 
Thank you all for your support throughout the year, we know that you will enjoy 
the exciting events we have arranged. 
 
Friday 8th September 2023 - WELCOME BACK – Disco night 
 
Friday 22nd September 2023 – Arts/Crafts & Snooker 
 
Friday 13th October 2023 – Crocus Members Puppets workshop & show 
 
Friday 27th October 2023 – Ballymena Cinema 
 
Friday 10th November 2023– Karaoke Night & Snooker 
 
Friday 24th November 2023 – Ten Pin Bowling, Jet Centre Coleraine 
 
Friday 8th December 2023 – Family Christmas Buffet and Disco 
 
Friday 12th January 2024 - WELCOME BACK – Snow White Pantomime, 
Grand Opera House Belfast 
 
Friday 26th January 2024 – Pamper night & Snooker   rescheduled, no hall access 
 
Friday 9th February 2024 – Valentine’s Dance (disco), wear red/black 
 
Friday 23rd February 2024– Fun with Drums 
 
Friday 8th March 2024 – ST. Patrick’s Night, dress in green 
 
Friday 22nd March 2024 – Pamper night & Snooker 
 
Friday 12th April 2024 – Cowboy Night –Hot dogs - Line Dancing 
 
Friday 26th April 2024 – Table Quiz & Activity night (games) & Snooker 
 
Friday 10th May 2024 – Arts/Crafts & Snooker 
Crocus AGM, immediately after Youth Club 
 
Friday 24th May 2024 – Bingo & Snooker 

 

Friday 14th June 2024 – Flower Arranging & Snooker 
 
Friday 28th June 2024 – Crocus Formal, Adair Arms Ballymena 
 
Events subject to change: please visit our website www.crocus-sna.com for latest schedule 

http://www.crocus-sna.com/

